THAT I ABLE

Thai Thai Menu

https://menuweb.menu
745 Nw Mt Washington Dr # 200 Bend, OR 97701-1574, United States
+15416337722

The restaurant from Bend offers 75 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $15.3.
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Thai Thai Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $3.5

Main Courses

SPICY EGGPLANT $20.0
Main Dishes

PUMPKIN CURRY $20.0
Side Orders

STEAM VEGETABLES $6.0
Sauces

HOT SAUCE $1.5

Vegetarian Dishes

STIR-FRIED VEGETABLES $20.0
Duck Dishes

DUCK CURRY $30.0
Starters

THAI LETTUCE WRAP $12.0
Curries

EVIL JUNGLE PRINCE $22.0
Homemade Sauces

PEANUT SAUCE $2.0
Makiman Chef Specials

CRISPY PORK ROLL $12.0

Sichuan Dishes

ORANGE CHICKEN $23.0

Asian Specialties

SATAY

Happy Hour

CARAMELIZED TIGER PRAWNS $29.0

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI $20.0

Hot Drinks

MILK TEA $6.0

Noodle Bowls
THAI SPICY NOODLE SOUP $21.0

Large Plates

CRISPY TOFU $10.0
Stir Fry
PAD GRA PROW $20.0

Miscellaneous

BROCCOLI BEEF $20.0
From The Wok

SPICY CASHEW NUT $20.0
Lunch Curry Rice Dishes
AVOCADO CURRY $20.0
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Refreshments
&Amp;Amp; Drinks

CHRYSANTHEMUM ICED TEA

Street Noodle Soup

BASIL BEEF NOODLE SOUP

Kombucha Seasonal
Flavors

GINGERY

Salads

BEEF SALAD
LARB GAI

Indian

CHICKEN CURRY
YELLOW CURRY

Soft Drinks

DIET COKE
COKE

Fried Rice

BASIL FRIED RICE
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE

Main
DEEP FRIED SPRING ROLLS
BLACK STICKY RICE PUDDING

Popular Iltems

CRAB PUFFS

$4.5

$21.0

$20.0

$22.0
$20.0

$20.0

$3.5
$3.5

$20.0
$25.0

$10.0
$7.0

$12.0

THAI TABLE'’S FRIED RICE

Thai Table's Specials
| LOVE SCALLOPS
MANGO GINGER CURRY DUCK

Homemade Dessert
&Amp; Cake

EAST MEET WEST CHEESE CAKE

CHOCOLATE CAKE TORTE
FLOURLESS (GF)

Thai

RED CURRY
GREEN CURRY
CHICKEN SATAY

Side Dishes

STICKY RICE
TERIYAKI SAUCE
BROWN RICE

Beverages
UNSWEET ICED TEA
THAI ICED COFFEE
THAI ICED TEA

Ingredients Used
SHRIMP

WHITE RICE

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

$29.0
$27.0

$10.0

$11.0

$20.0
$20.0
$13.0

$4.0
$2.0
$4.0

$4.5
$6.0
$6.0

$3.5
$23.0
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These Types Of Dishes DRUNKEN NOODLES
Are Being Served Entré
SALMON TERIYAKI $26.0 ntrees
SOUP SALAD ROLLS $10.0
CHICKEN CHICKEN POTSTICKERS $11.0
SPRING ROLLS
Special Of A Day THAI TABLE DUMPLING (6) $12.0
TRADITIONAL FIRE BASIL $22.0 FISH CAKES $12.0
CHICKEN -
HOMEMADE LEMONGRASS $14.0 Soups
DUMPLINGS :
SMALL TOM YUM
FRIED BANANA WITH COCONUT - o -
SAUCE ' 0 TOFU NOODLE SOUP  $20.0
CHICKEN NOODLE $20.0
SOUP :
Noodles
DUCK NOODLE SOUP $25.0
SINGAPORE NOODLES $20.0
(L) TOM KHA $20.0
PAD SE EW $20.0
(S) TOM KHA $10.0
CRAB PAD THAI $25.0

LARGE TOM YUM

Thai Thai

745 Nw Mt Washington Dr # Opening Hours:
200 Bend, OR 97701-1574, Tuesday 11:00 - 14:00; 16:00 -
United States 22:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 14:00; 16:00 -
22:00
Thursday 11:00 - 14:00; 16:00 -
22:00
Friday 11:00 - 14:00; 16:00 - 22:00

Made with Menu Saturday 11:00 - 22:00
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