THATTABLE





Thai Thai Menu

https://menuweb.menu 745 Nw Mt Washington Dr # 200 Bend, OR 97701-1574, United States +15416337722



Thai Thai Menu

CRISPY PORK ROLL



\$20.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks SPRITE	\$3.5	Sichuan Dishes ORANGE CHICKEN	\$23.0
Main Courses		Asian Specialties	
SPICY EGGPLANT	\$20.0	SATAY	
Main Dishes		Happy Hour	
PUMPKIN CURRY	\$20.0	CARAMELIZED TIGER PRAWNS	\$29.0
Side Orders		Thai Dishes	
STEAM VEGETABLES	\$6.0	PAD THAI	\$20.0
Sauces		Hot Drinks	
HOT SAUCE	\$1.5	MILK TEA	\$6.0
Vegetarian Dishes		Noodle Bowls	
STIR-FRIED VEGETABLES	\$20.0	THAI SPICY NOODLE SOUP	\$21.0
Duck Dishes		Large Plates	
DUCK CURRY	\$30.0	CRISPY TOFU	\$10.0
Starters		Stir Fry	
THAI LETTUCE WRAP	\$12.0	PAD GRA PROW	\$20.0
Curries		Miscellaneous	
EVIL JUNGLE PRINCE	\$22.0	BROCCOLI BEEF	\$20.0
Homemade Sauces		From The Wok	
PEANUT SAUCE	\$2.0	SPICY CASHEW NUT	\$20.0
Makiman Chef Specials		Lunch Curry Rice Dishes	

\$12.0 AVOCADO CURRY

Thai Thai Menu

			9
Refreshments		THAI TABLE'S FRIED RICE	\$20.0
&AmpAmp; Drinks CHRYSANTHEMUM ICED TEA	\$4.5	Thai Table's Specials	
		I LOVE SCALLOPS	\$29.0
Street Noodle Soup		MANGO GINGER CURRY DUCK	\$27.0
BASIL BEEF NOODLE SOUP	\$21.0	Homemade Dessert	
Kombucha Seasonal		&Amp Cake	
Flavors		EAST MEET WEST CHEESE CAKE	\$10.0
GINGERY	\$20.0	CHOCOLATE CAKE TORTE FLOURLESS (GF)	\$11.0
Salads		Thai	
BEEF SALAD	\$22.0	RED CURRY	\$20.0
LARB GAI	\$20.0	GREEN CURRY	\$20.0
Indian		CHICKEN SATAY	\$13.0
CHICKEN CURRY		Side Dishes	
YELLOW CURRY	\$20.0	STICKY RICE	\$4.0
Soft Drinks		TERIYAKI SAUCE	\$2.0
	40 =	BROWN RICE	\$4.0
DIET COKE	\$3.5	_	
COKE	\$3.5	Beverages	
Fried Rice		UNSWEET ICED TEA	\$4.5
BASIL FRIED RICE	\$20.0	THAI ICED COFFEE	\$6.0
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	\$25.0	THAI ICED TEA	\$6.0
		Ingredients Used	
Main		SHRIMP	
DEED EDIED ODDING DOLLS	0400		

\$10.0

\$7.0

WHITE RICE

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

\$3.5

\$23.0

Popular Items

DEEP FRIED SPRING ROLLS

BLACK STICKY RICE PUDDING

CRAB PUFFS \$12.0

Thai Thai Menu



\$20.0

\$10.0

\$11.0

\$12.0

\$20.0

These	Types Of Dishes
Are Bei	ing Served

SALMON TERIYAKI \$26.0 SOUP

CHICKEN

Special Of A Day

TRADITIONAL FIRE BASIL \$22.0 **CHICKEN HOMEMADE LEMONGRASS** \$14.0 **DUMPLINGS** FRIED BANANA WITH COCONUT \$7.0 SAUCE

Noodles

83	SINGAPORE NOODLES	\$20.0
	PAD SE EW	\$20.0
99.3	CRAB PAD THAI	\$25.0

DRUNKEN NOODLES

Entrées SALAD ROLLS

CHICKEN POTSTICKERS

SPRING ROLLS

THAI TABLE DUMPLING (6) \$12.0

Soups

FISH CAKES

SMALL TOM YUM

TOFU NOODLE SOUP \$20.0

CHICKEN NOODLE **SOUP**

DUCK NOODLE SOUP \$25.0

\$20.0 (L) TOM KHA

(S) TOM KHA \$10.0

LARGE TOM YUM

Thai Thai

745 Nw Mt Washington Dr # 200 Bend, OR 97701-1574, **United States**

Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:00 - 14:00; 16:00 -

22:00 Wednesday 11:00 - 14:00; 16:00 -

22:00 Thursday 11:00 - 14:00; 16:00 -

22:00

Made with Menu

Friday 11:00 - 14:00; 16:00 - 22:00 Saturday 11:00 - 22:00

